BUY IN:

PLACE LAST

1 KAWALSKY
2 GRIPPO

3 DUNN

4  GILFORD

5 KASLOV

6 CROSS

7 LOPEZ

8 STEVENS

9 CZERWINSKI
10 SALSBERG

11 ARMSTRONG
12 IRRINKI
13  KLEIN
14 ZELIN
15 WANG
16 ODAY
17 NEWHOUSE

$1,050

LAPC 2026
$1,200 COMMERECE CLASSIC

DAY 51C
S/C: $0

$1,000,000 GUARANTEE

FIRST
JARED

NICHOLAS
TARA
DEAN
STEVEN
PETER
FRANCISCO
EUGENE
EMMANUELLE
MATT
MILTON
SRIVINAY
WILLIAM
WANG
PENGFEFEI
DAVID
MARK

ENTRIES

CHIPS

1,371,000

633,000
621,000
497,000
399,000
394,000
388,000
373,000
316,000
266,000
202,000
198,000
197,000
183,000
168,000
150,000
125,000

162
E/F:

TABLE
40
30
47
36
39
44
32
45
29
31
43
38
46
45
33
29
37

$150

SEAT
8
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GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-

GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



