

LAPC 2026

\$1,200 COMMERECE CLASSIC

DAY 51C

ENTRIES 162

BUY IN: \$1,050

S/C: \$0

E/F: \$150

\$1,000,000 GUARANTEE

PLACE	LAST	FIRST	CHIPS	TABLE	SEAT
1	KAWALSKY	JARED	1,371,000	40	8
2	GRIPPO	NICHOLAS	633,000	30	3
3	DUNN	TARA	621,000	47	8
4	GILFORD	DEAN	497,000	36	2
5	KASLOV	STEVEN	399,000	39	2
6	CROSS	PETER	394,000	44	4
7	LOPEZ	FRANCISCO	388,000	32	5
8	STEVENS	EUGENE	373,000	45	3
9	CZERWINSKI	EMMANUELLE	316,000	29	3
10	SALSBERG	MATT	266,000	31	6
11	ARMSTRONG	MILTON	202,000	43	9
12	IRRINKI	SRIVINAY	198,000	38	6
13	KLEIN	WILLIAM	197,000	46	3
14	ZELIN	WANG	183,000	45	7
15	WANG	PENGFEI	168,000	33	1
16	ODAY	DAVID	150,000	29	6
17	NEWHOUSE	MARK	125,000	37	4